
Event 106

29 JUN 2022 - 14:30

Mixed Team Event

Epreuve par équipe - mixte

Final

Finale

19th FINA World Championships

Budapest (HUN)

18 June - 3 July 2022

Detailed Results
Résultats Détaillés
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J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7
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Rk

Points

Behind

1 QUAN Hongchan

BAI Yuming°

CHN 405C 2.7 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 63.45  1 63.45 1  3m

°207C 3.3 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 64.35  1 127.80 1  10m

°103B 2.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 47.00  11 174.80 1  3m

6243D 3.2 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.5 88.00  1 262.80 1  10m

5231D 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 47.00  10 309.80 1  3m

°307C 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 81.60  =1 391.40 1  10m

2 GILLET Jade

JANDARD Alexis°

FRA 201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 42.00  =6 42.00 =6 21.453m

°612B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 48.00  =2 90.00 4 37.8010m

405B 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 53.20  9 143.20 7 31.6010m

°307C 3.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 82.25  2 225.45 3 37.353m

107C 2.7 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 64.80  4 290.25 2 19.5510m

°5337D 3.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 68.25  5 358.50 2 32.903m

3 SPENDOLINI SIRIEIX
Andrea

HEATLY James°

GBR 201B 2.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 42.00  =6 42.00 =6 21.453m

°301B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 45.00  =5 87.00 =7 40.8010m

6243D 3.2 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 57.60  =6 144.60 5 30.2010m

°407C 3.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 61.20  7 205.80 8 57.003m

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 72.00  =1 277.80 5 32.0010m

°109C 3.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 79.80  3 357.60 3 33.803m

4 WASSEN Elena

BARTHEL Timo°

GER 401B 2.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 44.00  5 44.00 5 19.453m

°103B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 45.00  =5 89.00 =5 38.803m

5253B 3.2 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 57.60  =6 146.60 4 28.2010m

°307C 3.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 78.75  4 225.35 4 37.453m

6243D 3.2 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 62.40  7 287.75 3 22.0510m

°207B 3.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 66.60  7 354.35 4 37.0510m

5 OOI Tze Liang

PAMG Pandelela°

MAS 612B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 45.00  4 45.00 4 18.4510m

°201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.00  =2 93.00 3 34.803m

107B 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 68.20  1 161.20 2 13.603m

°5253B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.20  6 228.40 2 34.4010m

307C 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 3.5 3.5 40.25  11 268.65 7 41.153m

°407C 3.2 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 81.60  =1 350.25 5 41.1510m

6 FOGACA Rafael

OLIVEIRA Ingrid°

BRA 612B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 51.00  2 51.00 2 12.4510m

°201B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 45.00  =5 96.00 2 31.803m

109C 3.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 62.70  3 158.70 3 16.103m

°5253B 3.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 54.40  8 213.10 6 49.7010m

307C 3.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 68.25  3 281.35 4 28.453m

°407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 67.20  6 348.55 6 42.8510m

7 CHO Eunbi

YI Jaegyeong°

KOR 301B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 42.00  =6 42.00 =6 21.453m

°612B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 45.00  =5 87.00 =7 40.8010m

405B 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 54.60  8 141.60 9 33.2010m

°5337D 3.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 68.25  5 209.85 7 52.953m

107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00  6 272.85 6 36.9510m

°205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 60.00  8 332.85 7 58.553m

8 WRIGHT Daryn

FLORY Maxwell°

USA 103B 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 42.00  =6 42.00 =6 21.453m

°201B 2.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 47.00  4 89.00 =5 38.803m

305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 50.40  10 139.40 11 35.403m

°6245D 3.6 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 79.20  3 218.60 5 44.2010m

407C 3.2 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.5 28.80  12 247.40 9 62.4010m

°5156B 3.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 72.20  4 319.60 8 71.8010m

9 FRICKER Samuel

PETROV Charli°

AUS 301B 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 39.00  12 39.00 12 24.453m

°201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.00  10 82.00 11 45.803m

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 60.45  4 142.45 8 32.353m

°6243D 3.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 52.80  11 195.25 9 67.5510m

407C 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 72.00  =1 267.25 8 42.5510m

°5253B 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 51.20  10 318.45 9 72.9510m
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10 del ANGEL PENICHE
Viviana

MUNOZ HEREDIA
Kevin Alexander°

MEX 201B 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 36.00  13 36.00 13 27.453m

°612B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 45.00  =5 81.00 12 46.8010m

407C 3.2 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 59.20  5 140.20 10 34.6010m

°109C 3.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 45.60  13 185.80 11 77.003m

5253B 3.2 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 52.80  9 238.60 10 71.2010m

°307C 3.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 50.75  11 289.35 10 102.053m

11 GARCIA VARELA
Leonardo

URIBE BERMUDEZ
Viviana°

COL 612B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 48.00  3 48.00 3 15.4510m

°301B 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 36.00  13 84.00 9 43.803m

207C 3.3 2.5 2.5 3.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 24.75  13 108.75 13 66.0510m

°107C 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 53.20  10 161.95 13 100.853m

5154B 3.4 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 56.10  8 218.05 12 91.753m

°407C 3.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 52.80  9 270.85 11 120.5510m

12 GARCIA NAVARRO
Anisley

CANABATE ALVAREZ
Luis Gustavo°

CUB 201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 42.00  =6 42.00 =6 21.453m

°301C 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 41.00  11 83.00 10 44.8010m

626C 3.3 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 36.30  12 119.30 12 55.5010m

°107B 3.1 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 54.25  9 173.55 12 89.253m

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 64.00  5 237.55 11 72.2510m

°405B 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00  13 237.55 12 153.853m

13 STONE Liam

DAWSON Mikali°

NZL 612B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 42.00  =6 42.00 =6 21.4510m

°301B 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 37.00  12 79.00 13 48.803m

107B 3.1 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 65.10  2 144.10 6 30.703m

°405B 2.8 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 49.00  12 193.10 10 69.7010m

5154B 3.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00  13 193.10 13 116.703m

°205B 2.9 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 34.80  12 227.90 13 163.5010m

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty No. Number ° Second diver

DIVXTEAMEVEN----------FNL-000100--_73I 1 Report Created by OMEGA 29 JUN 15:59 Page 2/2

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA




